
Judge's Signatures

2022 Mens Dev Program East Championships
Meet Results
Apr 29 - May 1, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 4/30/2022 8:54:56 PM

Men / 9 / Junior D
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 3 1 1 4 10 4 1 

Sean Francis819
Paragon NTC

3.200 2.900 3.4003.7003.7003.600Diff:1 
7.8008.900 8.900 8.650 9.0009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.75011.900 11.20012.350 12.20012.60012.500Final:

Place: 2 2 6 3 4T 3 2 

Alexander Perretta701
Premier Gym Academy

3.200 3.500 3.2003.3003.2003.700Diff:2 
8.1508.850 8.850 8.350 8.9009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
71.95012.400 11.35011.350 12.25012.05012.550Final:

Place: 10 6 3 6 7 1T 3 

Dylan Meholic805
Sterling Gym Acad

2.800 3.000 2.8002.9002.9002.800Diff:3 
8.8009.150 8.650 9.150 9.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.50012.000 11.60011.750 11.95011.25011.950Final:

Place: 6T 12 4 1 2 9 4 

Micah Winder792
CPG

4.000 3.300 2.9003.1002.6003.600Diff:4 
7.8008.550 7.650 8.850 9.3009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
70.40012.600 10.70011.650 13.05010.25012.150Final:

Place: 8 7T 2 5 1 18T 5 

Noah Doiron635
Yellow Jackets Gym

3.200 3.500 3.1003.5003.5003.800Diff:5 
6.6508.300 7.700 8.400 9.5008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.05013.000 9.75011.900 12.10011.20012.100Final:

Place: 9 3T 13 18 3 1T 6 

Evan Englade669
CartersvilleTwisters

2.200 3.200 2.7002.8003.1003.700Diff:6 
8.9008.350 8.750 7.650 9.3508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
69.25012.550 11.60010.450 10.75011.85012.050Final:

Place: 5 3T 7 17 4T 11T 7 

Alexander Petula571
Artistic Sports Acad

2.400 3.100 3.3002.9003.3003.300Diff:7 
7.1508.950 8.550 8.600 9.3008.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
69.00012.400 10.45011.200 10.85011.85012.250Final:

Place: 13 5 5 12 8T 14T 8 

Jonathan Palzewicz671
Roswell Gymnastics

2.400 2.500 2.2002.9002.6003.400Diff:8 
8.1508.350 8.800 8.800 9.4508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___0.100ND:
68.20011.950 10.35011.400 11.35011.40011.750Final:

Place: 4 11 8 16 11 5 9 

Kent Itai706
Gymkhana Gym Club

1.600 2.600 2.2001.9002.5003.200Diff:9 
8.8509.250 8.600 9.500 9.2509.300Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.15011.850 11.05011.100 10.90010.80012.450Final:

Place: 1 13 9T 9 17* 7 10 

Nicolas Pompo779
Blaze Gymnastics

2.400 2.900 2.4002.8003.1004.000Diff:10 
8.5008.950 7.000 8.500 8.1009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.55011.000 10.90011.000 11.60010.10012.950Final:

Place: 21 7T 18T 10 13 10 11 

Ryan Gassman585
Michigan Academy

2.400 3.200 2.4003.0002.9003.700Diff:11 
8.1507.150 8.300 7.100 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.45011.550 10.5509.800 11.50011.20010.850Final:
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Place: 17 14 17 13* 6 16 12 

Hayden Schubert707
Gymkhana Gym Club

2.400 2.900 2.4002.5003.0003.500Diff:12 
7.7508.200 7.000 7.850 9.2008.800Exec:

__.___-0.400 -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.50012.100 10.15010.050 11.2009.70011.300Final:

Place: 16 18 9T 8 16 6 13 

Tristan Mai597
Salem Gymnastics

2.800 3.100 3.1003.6002.8003.800Diff:13 
7.8507.600 5.100 7.400 8.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
64.10011.100 10.95011.000 11.7507.90011.400Final:

Place: 12 17 14 11 14 14T 14 

Walker Frey788
CPG

2.400 2.900 2.4002.6002.9003.100Diff:14 
7.9508.700 5.100 8.100 8.6009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.45011.500 10.35010.400 11.4008.00011.800Final:

Place: 11 15 15 19 17T 13 15 

Brecken Teague628
Sunrise Gym Academy

2.200 2.600 2.2002.3002.6003.500Diff:15 
8.2008.350 7.700 8.150 8.4008.500Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.40011.000 10.40010.150 10.7009.30011.850Final:

Place: 14 9 20 20 20 18T 16 

Max Underwood631
High Point Gym Acad

2.200 3.100 3.2002.8002.8003.200Diff:16 
6.5508.450 8.300 7.100 7.7008.550Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
63.35010.800 9.7509.600 10.45011.10011.650Final:

Place: 20 16 21 2 8T 11T 17 

Alexander Riley590
Crystal Lake Gym 

3.200 2.900 2.4002.7002.0003.700Diff:17 
8.0507.350 6.050 6.900 9.0509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.15011.950 10.4509.300 12.3508.05011.050Final:

Place: 15 10 16 22 15 21 18 

Sean Murray617
Branch Gym 

2.200 2.800 1.7003.1003.1003.200Diff:18 
7.4008.350 7.900 7.300 8.6507.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.90011.450 9.10010.100 9.70011.00011.550Final:

Place: 18 19 18T 13* 12 17 19 

Patrick Wick759
Olympia Gym

2.400 2.700 2.7003.1001.9003.300Diff:19 
7.2507.950 5.550 7.000 9.0008.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.35011.700 9.9509.800 11.2007.45011.250Final:

Place: 19 20T 12 15 21 20 20 

Dillon Gutowski690
Harbor City Gym

1.600 2.500 1.1002.0002.0003.100Diff:20 
8.5008.100 4.850 8.800 8.0009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
59.60010.500 9.60010.500 10.9506.85011.200Final:

Place: 22 22 11 7 22 8 21 

Jeremiah Shields761
Mich. Elite GA

3.200 2.700 3.0003.1000.9003.600Diff:21 
7.8006.850 6.950 7.800 6.6508.700Exec:

__.___-0.100 -2.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
58.5509.350 10.80010.600 11.9005.55010.350Final:

Place: 6T 20T 22 21 17* 22 22 

Ben Soule711
Charleston Twisters

2.200 2.900 1.4001.9001.4003.100Diff:22 
7.6509.050 7.750 7.050 8.1008.000Exec:

__._____.___ -2.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
57.90011.000 9.0508.650 10.2006.85012.150Final:
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